Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse IlI

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - 12Hr

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Total Wages

$218,392

$176,419

$169,370

$167,671

$161,813

$159,686

$155,396

$155,161

$149,357

$141,453

$133,432

$131,730

$127,876

$126,901

$116,337

$115,706

$92,754

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,617

$51.177

$35,027

$50,125

$49,343

$33,694

$39,980

$41,416

$32,170

$31,263

$28,152

$38,101

$36,363

$0

$42,872

$35,911

$21,154



Business Assistant

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

Inst For Joint Research

$71,516

$69,589

$69,126

$22,925

$11,572

$2,250

$1,867

$21,410

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



