Position 0	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$218,392	\$56,617
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$176,419	\$51,177
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$169,370	\$35,027
Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$167,671	\$50,125
Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$161,813	\$49,343
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$159,686	\$33,694
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$155,396	\$39,980
Staff Nurse II - 12Hr		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$155,161	\$41,416
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$149,357	\$32,170
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$141,453	\$31,263
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$133,432	\$28,152
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$131,730	\$38,101
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$127,876	\$36,363
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$126,901	\$0
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$116,337	\$42,872
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$115,706	\$35,911
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$92,754	\$21,154

Business Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$71,516	\$21,410
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$69,589	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$69,126	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$22,925	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$11,572	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$2,250	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Inst For Joint Research	\$1,867	\$0